Saucer for coffee and cappuccino cup

798171

White hotel porcelain Strengthened edges, high quality glazing
High impact and wear resistance 10 years supply guarantee

Fits coffee cup 798164. Fits cappuccino cup 798249.

Specifications
Suitable for
Nestable
Materials

Packed per

Packaging type
Diameter (mm)
Measurements

HENDI B.V.
Innovatielaan 6

6745 XW De Klomp, The Netherlands

T: +31(0)317 681 040
E: info@hendi.eu

HENDI Polska Sp. z o.0.

ul. Firmowa 12

62-023 Robakowo, Poland

T: +48 61 6587000
E: info@hendi.pl

MMHENDI

Transport specifications

: Dishwasher, Microwave
: Yes
: Porcelain

21

: Sticker
: 149

: 9149

EAN

Intrastat code
Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Export carton length (mm)
Export carton width ([mm)

Export carton height (mm)
Quantity per export carton
Sales units per pallet

: 8711369798171
: 90

: 0.17

: 0.17

: 175
: 175
: 145
212

: 2520

HENDI GmbH

Ehring 15

5112 Lamprechtshausen, Austria
T: +43 (0) 6274 200 10 0

E: office.austrial@hendi.eu

HENDI S.R.L.

Str. 13 decembrie 94A, Hala 14
Brasov, 500164, Romania

T: +40 268 320330

E: office@hendi.ro

PKS HENDI South East Europe SA
5 Metsovou Str.

18346 Moschato, Athens, Greece
T:+30 210 4839700

E: infoldpks-hendi.com

HENDI Italia S.R.L.

Via Leonardo da Vinci 4
39100 Bolzano (BZ), Italy
T: 800 727 438

E: office.italy@hendi.eu



